Achieve 3000 Lexile Data

Total students enrolled
Completed Activities
Activities/student

Average Score

Student use after school

Monthly usage
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March

April

Annual Growth
6th grade

7th grade

8th grade

9th grade

10th grade
11th grade

College Readiness
08/01/18
05/01/19

Expected
48
44
43
76
30
27

Percent
25.80%
32.40%

August 2018 to April 2019

574

11,882

26
74%

86.10%

125
3151
3919
1949
3317
3839
2352
3407

Actual
41
76

43
29

# of Stdnts
146
186



