Achieve 3000 Lexile Data

August 2018 to April 2019

Total students enrolled	574
Completed Activities	11,882
Activities/student	26
Average Score	74%
Student use after school	86.10%

Monthly usage

August	125
September	3151
October	3919
November	1949
December	3317
January	3839
February	2352
March	3407
April	4547

Annual Growth	Expected	Actual
6th grade	48	41
7th grade	44	76
8th grade	43	26
9th grade	76	0
10th grade	30	43
11th grade	27	29

College Readiness	Percent	# of Stdnts
08/01/18	25.80%	146
05/01/19	32.40%	186